Hallenbelegungsplan

glltig ab 1. November 2015

Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

15:30 - 18:30
Karina Wittmann

19:30

20:00

19:00 - 20:00
Karina Wittmann

17:30- 19:30
Fritz Ibershoff
(Springen)

16:00 - 18:00
Karina Wittmann

Der Hallenbelegungsplan kann im Internet unter www.ibershoff.eu abgerufen werden!!!
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